:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8020044

Dec 20, 2023 - 09:32 (UTC)

In epoch 250,626 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 746283 - 0.017373012 ETH®
38.25 USD

2 746284 - 0.017338013 ETH®
38.18 USD

3 746285 - 0.017386999 ETH&®
38.28 USD

4 746286 - 0.017360502 ETH®
38.23 USD

S 746287 - 0.017299180 ETH®
38.09 USD

6 746288 - 0.017165331 ETH®
37.80 USD

7 746289 - 0.017339075 ETH®
38.18 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/8020044
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/250626
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/746283
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/746284
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/746285
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/746286
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/746287
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/746288
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/746289
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Validator Id

746290

746291

746292

746293

746294

746295

746296

746297

746298

Validator Id

1044964

Amount

0.017375139
38.26 USD

0.017350551
38.20 USD

0.017384762
38.28 USD

0.017382716
38.27 USD

0.017315107
38.13 USD

0.059478798
130.98 USD

0.017140632
37.74 USD

0.017372357
38.25 USD

0.017351120
38.21 USD

Amount

+ 0.042057569

92.61 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/746290
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/746291
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/746292
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/746293
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/746294
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/746295
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/746296
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/746297
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/746298
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1044964

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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